a7

a7

a7

4T

1 Glenbrook South 24.70

2 Glenbrook North 26.00

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
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GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX

Michael Glowacki
Alex Ash

Eli Cohen

llan Guman
David Kim

Sam Diaz

Luke Smith

Kyle Bond
Charlie Richards

Varsity STILL RINGS
Glenbrook South ~ Alex Ash
GlenbrookNorth  Sam Diaz
Glenbrook South  David Kim

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Shane Vayser
Charlie Richards
Luke Smith
Michael Glowacki
Alex Goldberg

PH SR
16.50 20.10
16.30 19.00
8.90 1
8.80 2
8.60 37
8.50 37
8.50 5
8.20 6
8.10 7
7.40 8
7.20 9
7.20 1
6.90 2
6.60 37
6.30 3T
6.30 5T
5.80 5T
5.50 5T
5.30 5T

\ PB

HB

2220 2340 1820 125.10

2070 2250 1560 120.10

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023

Luke Smith
David Kim
Michael Glowacki
Mark Bergonia
Alex Ash

Jaymin Choi
Charlie Richards
Eli Cohen

Sam Diaz

Varsity VAULT

Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Alex Ash

Eli Cohen
Michael Glowacki
Charlie Richards
Luke Smith

Mark Bergonia
Alex Goldberg
David Kim

llan Guman

6.30
5.80
5.40
5.40
5.30
5.20
4.70
4.60
3.80

8.50
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.70



GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Alex Ash 8.50
David Kim 7.90
Luke Smith 7.80
Eli Cohen 7.40
Shane Vayser 7.30

Michael Glowacki = 7.20
Mark Bergonia 7.00
Charlie Richards  6.80
Alex Goldberg 6.60

6T

6T

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023

Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Glenbrook South
2 Glenbrook South
3 Glenbrook North
4 Glenbrook North

5 Glenbrook South

Alex Ash
David Kim
Luke Smith

45.20
41.40
39.30

Michael Glowacki 38.30
Charlie Richards 37.40

Alex Ash

Eli Cohen

David Kim
Charlie Richards
Shane Vayser
Luke Smith

Kyle Bond
Michael Glowacki
Alex Goldberg

6.90
6.30
5.80
5.50
4.80
4.50
4.50
4.40
3.20
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GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023

JVTEAM TOTALS
FX PH SR v PB HB
1T Glenbrook North 2390 1250 1160 19.90 1920 980 96.90
1T Glenbrook South 1630 1280 16.70 19.00 2190 1020 96.90
GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023 GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
JV FLOOR EXERCISE JV POMMEL HORSE
GlenbrookNorth  Johnny Sorial 8.30 1T GlenbrookNorth  Justin Jaimes 4.80
GlenbrookNorth  Tim Gaiduceks 8.00 1T Glenbrooksouth ~ Tyler Chapman 4.80
GlenbrookNorth  Dylan Azizi 7.60 3 GlenbrookSouth ~ Andrei Lat 4.40
GlenbrookNorth  Nate Hara 6.80 4 GlenbrookNorth  Chris Kober 430
Glenbrook south  Tyler Chapman 6.50 5  Glenbrooksouth  Irmuun Dashdulam  3.60
GlenbrookSouth  Payton Macasieb = 5.20 6 GlenbrookNorth ~ Will Reynen 3.40
Glenbrook south ~ Andrei Lat 4.60 7 Glenbrooksouth  Tergel Buranjaral 2.70
8  Glenbrook North Jude Glidden 2.30
GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023 GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
JV STILL RINGS JV VAULT
GlenbrookSouth ~ Tyler Chapman 6.40 1 Glenbrooksouth ~ Tyler Chapman 6.80
Glenbrook south  Henry Downing 5.50 2T GlenbrookNorth ~ Dylan Azizi 6.70
Glenbrooksouth  Michael Schick 4.80 2T GlenbrookNorth  Tim Gaiduceks 6.70
GlenbrookNorth  Max Reese 4.30 4 GlenbrookNorth  Johnny Sorial 6.50
GlenbrookNorth  Dylan Azizi 4.00 5 GlenbrookNorth  Max Reese 6.40
GlenbrookNorth ~ Sohan Patel 3.30 6 GlenbrookSouth  Misha Gombosuren  6.30
Glenbrooksouth  [rmuun Dashdulam  2.30 7 GlenbrookNorth  Jake Willis 6.10
Glenbrook North  Jake Willis 1.50 8 GlenbrookSouth  Jack Ambrosia 5.90
9  GlenbrookSouth  Payton Macasieb 5.70
GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023 GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
JV PARALLEL BARS JV HORIZONTAL BAR
Glenbrooksouth ~ Tyler Chapman 7.40 1 GlenbrookSouth  Tyler Chapman 3.80
Glenbrooksouth  Henry Downing 7.40 2T GlenbrookNorth - Will Reynen 3.60
Glenbrook South  Payton Macasieb 7.10 2T GlenbrookSouth  [rmuun Dashdulam  3.60
GlenbrookNorth  Dylan Azizi 6.90 4 GlenbrookNorth ~ Max Reese 3.20
Glenbrook South  [rmuun Dashdulam  6.60 5 GlenbrookNorth  Dylan Azizi 3.00
Glenbrook South ~ Andrei Lat 6.50 6 GlenbrookSouth Henry Downing 2.80
GlenbrookNorth  Max Reese 6.30 7 GlenbrookSouth  Michael Schick 2.70
GlenbrookNorth  Nate Hara 6.00 8  GlenbrookNorth  Sohan Patel 1.80
Glenbrook North  Connor Bullock 4.40

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
JV ALL AROUND

1 Glenbrook South

Tyler Chapman  35.70



3T

3T
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GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX

PH SR

1 Glenbrook South 10.60 8.80 8.70

2 Glenbrook North 1220 9.30 9.00

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

GlenbrookNorth  Albert Pace 4.60
Glenbrook South  Junior Lopez 4.20
GlenbrookNorth  Calen Anderson 3.80
GlenbrookNorth  Charles Siau 3.80
GlenbrookNorth  Jordan Mokhtarian  3.40
Glenbrooksouth  Nathan Engel 3.30
Glenbrook South  Da nny Cruz 3.10
GlenbrookSouth ~ Tengis Chinbat 2.70
Glenbrook South  Gustavo Cortes 2.00

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Freshman STILL RINGS

GlenbrookNorth -~ Charles Siau 3.40
Glenbrook South  Junior Lopez 3.30
Glenbrook North  Jordan Mokhtarian  3.10
Glenbrook South  Danny Cruz 3.00
Glenbrook North  Calen Anderson 2.50
Glenbrook South  Duc Nguyen 2.40
Glenbrook South  Nathan Engel 1.80
GlenbrookNorth  Albert Pace 1.60
GlenbrookNorth  Ethan Rossi 1.40

Glenbrooksouth ~ Angel Zavala 1.30

5T

5T

\ PB HB

1820 1180 820 66.30

1820 11.00 600 65.70

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

Glenbrook South  Junior Lopez 4.30
GlenbrookNorth  Charles Siau 3.70
GlenbrookNorth ~ Albert Pace 2.90
GlenbrookNorth  Jordan Mokhtarian = 2.70
Glenbrook south  Duc Nguyen 2.60
GlenbrookNorth  Calen Anderson 2.00
GlenbrookSouth  Da nny Cruz 1.90
Glenbrooksouth ~ Tengis Chinbat 1.60
Glenbrooksouth  Nathan Engel 1.50
GlenbrookNorth  Ethan Rossi 1.20

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023

Freshman VAULT
Glenbrook South  Junior Lopez 6.80
GlenbrookNorth  Jordan Mokhtarian  6.30
GlenbrookNorth  Calen Anderson 6.10
Glenbrook North ~ Albert Pace 5.80
Glenbrook South  Danny Cruz 5.70
Glenbrooksouth ~ Angel Zavala 5.70
Glenbrook South  Duc Nguyen 5.60
Glenbrook south  Nathan Engel 5.30



6T

6T

9T

9T

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

Junior Lopez 4.40
Danny Cruz 4.30
Calen Anderson 3.90
Jordan Mokhtarian  3.60

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Charles Siau 3.50
Nathan Engel 3.10
Chris Estrada 3.10
Angel Zavala 2.80
Albert Pace 2.60
Ethan Rossi 2.60

6T

6T

2T

2T

8T

8T

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023

Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

Glenbrook South  Junior Lopez
Glenbrook North  Jordan Mokhtarian
Glenbrook North  Charles Siau
Glenbrook South  Da nny Cruz
Glenbrook South Angel Zavala
Glenbrook South  Nathan Engel
Glenbrook South  Duc Nguyen
GlenbrookNorth  Calen Anderson
Glenbrook North  Albert Pace

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Freshman ALL AROUND

Glenbrook South  Junior Lopez

26.80

Glenbrook North  Jordan Mokhtarian = 21.60

Glenbrooksouth ~ Danny Cruz 20.40
GlenbrookNorth ~ Calen Anderson 19.30
Glenbrook North ~ Albert Pace 18.50
GlenbrookNorth  Charles Siau 16.90

Glenbrook Ssouth  Nathan Engel 16.90

3.80
2.50
2.50
240
2.00
1.90
1.20
1.00
1.00



